Pilot Diaphragm Series
2/2 Way Latch Valve
Opening:200～ 500ms
Closing:500～2000ms
Ambient Temp.：-15℃~50℃ (No Freezing)
Specification Forged Brass body, For Water,Air,Gas,Light Oil etc.
CODE
(PIPE)

WE reserve the right to change the specification without notice.
GL ISO 9001
TYPE CODE ORIFICE SEAL COIL # PLUG CONN. VOLTAGE
GL 10(⅜")
15(½")
20(¾")
25(1")
32(1¼")
40(1½")
45(1½")
50(2")
0:Standard L:#2L 0:DIN
A:None
D:LED
G:½"NPT
Y:WIRES
P:PT(Rc)
N:NPT
G:G(BSPF)
F:FLANGE
DC
N:NBR
J:EPDM
V:FKM
Po
we
r
Co
ns
um
pt
io
n
#2L DC COIL Watt Final Temp. ℃
DC 6V
6.9
89
DC 12V 102
DC 24V 6.0 78
Temp.℃ #2L
SE
AL
 N:NBR
-5~60 J:EPDM
V:FKM
PIPE DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT
CODE
(PIPE)
SIZE:㎜ NEW WEIGHT
:㎏
L
W
H
C
D
M
#2
10(⅜")
64 42 81 92 22
M5
0.48
15(½") 0.45
20(¾") 80 51 88 99 28 0.67
25(1") 90 61 95.5 106.5 34 0.92
32(1¼")
104 76 119.5 130.5
－
－
1.93
40(1½") 1.67
45(1½")
122 95 133 144
3.10